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NFL RedZone
NFL RedZone
Playboy TV

CHANNEL L INEUP
For the most recent Channel Lineup, visit  http://www.pac�ber.com/hd-television/channel-guide/

PAC TV Prime

PAC TV Choice

PAC TV Premium

(Includes all channels available with Prime + Music)

TV Tutorial 

PACTV2

WSAV - NBC

MYLC - METV

WEATHER SCAN 
LOCAL NETWORK

WVANDT3

WVAN - GPTV PBS

WVANDT2

WTOX-CBS

BOUNCE

LAFF

CW

WJCL - ABC

WTGS - FOX

ETERNAL WORD 
TELEVISION

EVINE LIVE

HOME SHOPPING 
NETWORK

QVC

PACTV

WSAV NBC

WVAN GPTV - PBS

WTOC CBS

WJCL ABC

WTGS FOX

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

22

28

TBD

COMET

GRIT

ANTENNA TV

HLN

INSP
TRINITY BROADCASTING 
NETWORK

36

39

40

41

62

91

95

96

97

98

99

100

203

209

211

222

228

160
161
162

163
164
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173

Starz
Starz Encore
Starz Encore Westerns
Starz Cinema
Starz Kids
Starz Edge
Starz in Black
Starz Comedy
Starz Encore Action
Starz Encore Suspense
Starz Encore Classic
Starz Encore Black
Starz Encore Family

387
391

393
388
389
392
390

174
175
176
177
178
179
180

HBO
HBO2
HBO Comedy
HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Latino
HBO Zone

356
357
359
360
358
362
361

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

CineMAX
MoreMAX
ActionMAX
ThrillerMAX
MovieMAX
CineMAX Spanish
5 StarMAX
OuterMAX

363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198

199

Showtime
SHO 2
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Beyond
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Women
Showtime 
Familyzone
Showtime Next
The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel 
Extra
Flix

376
378

379

87
233
310
337

336
335
271
272

306

264
290
291

232

GSN
Hallmark Channel
Bravo
FX
ESPNU
ESPN Classic
ESPN
ESPN2
TBS
TNT
Spike TV
USA Network
WGN America
SYFY
Lifetime
Lifetime Movies
Lifetime Real Women
ION Network
Freeform
TV Land
Telemundo

Universo
FXX
RFD TV
Fox Sports Southeast
Fox Sports South 
- Main Feed
The Sportsman Channel
Outdoor Channel
NBCSN
Fox Sports 1
The Golf Channel
NFL Network
Tennis Channel
ESPN NEWS
SEC Network
SECA
Fox Sports 2
CNBC
MSNBC
CSPAN
The Weather Channel
Cable News Network

Fox News Channel
Fox Business
CNN International
BBC World News 
(North America)
CNBC World
BBC America
Boomerang
Cartoon Network
Nicktoons Network
Nick Jr
Nickelodeon
Teen Nick
Disney Junior US
Disney XD
Disney Channel
Universal Kids
Discovery Family
Nat-Geo Wild
Hallmark Movies & 
Mysteries HD
Hallmark Drama
UP

E! Entertainment TV
Comedy Central
Cooking Channel
Food Network
Discovery Life
WE TV
Oxygen
DIY Network
HGTV
truTV
Investigation Discovery
Travel
Military History
The Learning Channel
History
Discovery
FYI
Nat-Geo USA
Animal Planet
Science
Destination America

OWN
American Heroes 
Viceland
CMT
Great American 
Country
VH1
MTV
MTV2
Nick Music
MTV Classic
A&E Network
BET
FXM
AMC
Turner Classic Movies
IFC
SundanceTV
Velocity
Olympic Channel
MTV LIVE

6
7

14
16
17
16
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

309

334
340
345
333
339

330
331
341
315
316

37
38
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63

270

231
230

253

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
82
83
86
88

89
94

277

276
274

278
260
254

253
249
257
256

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

1121
13

114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

265

126
127
128
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
141
142

143
1502

55
346
350

(Includes all channels available with Prime + Choice + Music) Subscriptions

51
332
397
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